LJsaPHO

MAKALA Schrank mit Abdeckplatte 89,5x35x45,2 cm, weiss

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschafte
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

MLO95

895 mm
350 mm
452 mm
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MDF/laminiert

2 Jahre

894 )
32 760 32
[(e)
wn
(s}
n i
I — |
888

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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